99.00000 [0] Da

CT Corporation System 660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615 Attn: Jeff Netherton

200002 \*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*87.50

. ....

CORPORATION(S) NAME

Staffing Resources (SC),	L.P	<u>.</u>	SECRETARY OF S DIVISION OF CORPO
() Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger	D OF STATE REPORATIONS
(x) Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark	
(x) Limited Partnership () LLC	<ul> <li>() Annual Report</li> <li>() Name Registration</li> <li>() Fictitious Name</li> </ul>	() Other () Change of RA () UCC	·
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	()CUS	
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	( ) After 4:30 (x) Pick Up	······································
Name Availability Name	02/04/99		<u> </u>
Document Availabilitye Examiner DocumentDce Examiner	<b>-</b>		
Updater Updater	•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<u>.</u>	• •
Updater Verifier Acknowledgement W.P. Verifier	HOITARO9803 70 NOIRIVIQ		· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Acknowledgement DCC	99 FEB -4 PMI2: 28		
W. P. Verifyer	BECEIVED	·	
· · · · · · ·			۰ ۱۰



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 4, 1999

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM C/O JEFF NETHERTON 660 EAST JEFFERSON STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P. Ref. Number: W99000002914

We have received your document for STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

There is a Delaware corporation with this name. However, we can not connect the two.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 099A00005066



Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

\*

£,

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Staffing Resources (SC), L.P.	
(Name of limited	l partnership as it is in the home state)
2. Staffing Resources (SC), Limited Partnership	
(If name is unavailable, name under which t	he limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in ntain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
Florida, must con	tant the word Envirted of Erd. )
3 Delaware	4. November 19, 1998
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5. C T Corporation System Name of Registered Ag	ent for Service of Process)
6, 1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Address of Registered Office)
Plantation (City)	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Serv	
4- (	ALLAN FARNELL ASSISTANT SECRETARY
	ent must sign on this line)
	an must sign on this me)
8. 2015 South Park Place	
Atlanta, GA 30339	
(Address of registered office required in s	state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
Randstad General Partner (US) LLC	2015 South Park Place, Atlanta, GA 30339
2 1/1000000pm	
	99 Ftb 26
	2 S
	PH 12:
- 2015 South Dark Bloos, Atlanta CA 20220	
10. 2015 South Park Place, Atlanta, GA 30339 (Office where Names Addres	ses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
Child Miller Funds, Mulles	and controlling of support a material and which

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

12. c/o Randstad Staffing Services, 2015 South Park Place

Atlanta, GA 30339 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. day of January 19<u>99</u> This Randstad General Partner ίαs) General Partner by Jesse P. Schaudies, Jr., Vice President STATE OF GEORGIA COUNTY OF FULTON day of January 19 99 On this  $\mathcal{C}$ personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of\_ Mar K. Walka (Notary Public Signature) Diane R. Walker <u>97:81</u> PH 12: Notary Public, Cobb County, Georgia. My Commission Expires September 27, 2001. My Commission Expires; Seal

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared <u>Randstad General Partner (US) LLC</u>, a general partner of <u>Staffing Resources (SC), L.P.</u>, a (an) <u>Delaware</u>, limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 999.00

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 999.00

This 39 day of January , 19.99.

## FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

éné Þartner Jesse P. Schaudies, Jr., Vice President



STATE OF GEORGIA COUNTY OF FULTON DATE January 29 195 9

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared <u>Jesse P. Schaudies, Jr., Vice President of GP</u> (General Partner, known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this <u>2976</u> day of <u>January</u> 19<sup>99</sup>

Notary Public

State of Georgia

at Large

Notary Public, Cobb County, Georgia.

My Commission Expires September 27, 2001.

My Commission Expires:

Seal